ABC

mechanics.com

Bearings

AELS206-103N NTN

Bearing interchange tables

TYPE: Bearing cross reference, interchange tables, Bearings and bearing units (part 2)

iy
3 =

o 02
a 2

.@l}

Technical specification
MANUFACTURER

INTERCHANGE
IPTCI

AMI
BROWNING
FAFNIR
LINK-BELT
PEER
SEALMASTER
SKF

ABC

mechanics.com

22207 E1K FAG

I N

l! ABC
mechanics.com

L
=

NTN

CSA206-19N
KHR206-19
SLE-119
RA103RR
WB219-UL
FHR206-19
SL-19E
YET206-103CW

 INTERCHANGE

FET 22207K

GPT 113547

N5K 22207(KE4

| RRF 22207TEKIW33
SKF 22207CCK
SNR 22207V

=

DESIGNATION SYSTE
RSR Seal at one end
KF  Plastic pressar..,
BR Black evide coa...
|G Maise test speci...
H  Heavy preload

—_——



https://abcmechanics.com/brand/931-ntn/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/372832/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/372833/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/372834/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/372835/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/372836/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/372838/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/372839/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/372840/

