

AELS206-103N NTN

Bearing interchange tables

TYPE: Bearing cross reference, interchange tables, Bearings and bearing units (part 2)



Technical specification

MANUFACTURER	<u>NTN</u>
INTERCHANGE	
IPTCI	CSA206-19N
AMI	KHR206-19
BROWNING	SLE-119
FAFNIR	RA103RR
LINK-BELT	WB219-UL
PEER	FHR206-19
SEALMASTER	<u>SL-19E</u>
SKF	YET206-103CW